Bank and Investment Account Balances — City of Morgan’s Point Resort March 2023

ACCOUNTS
Operating Account
Sweep Account
Open Edge (over counter)
Open Edge (online)

Sum of Cash Accounts
Tex Pool Prime

Sum of Available Cash and Investments

Tex Pool Interest & Sinking - Restricted

The open edge accounts have funds transferred to the operating account around the last day of the month.

BEGINNING BAL

$395,089.46
$8,146,512.49
$3,553.83
$2,434.25
$8,880,329.31

$191,846.91
$9,070,060.84

$20,478.31

ENDING BAL

$206,491.97
$7,765,147.29
$3,692.99
$5,657.21
$7,980,989.46

$192,629.10
$8,173,618.56

$20,558.46

INTEREST RATE

4.83%
4.83%
0.30%
0.30%

4.80%

4.61%

No transfer of funds between the operating and sweep account will occur unless needed to maintain a minimum balance.

As always, please call me or come by to visit if you have any questions about anything related to the City’s finances.

Y:\-Old Finance\Cary\Cash\2022 Cash Balances - Provided to Council.xlsx

INTEREST EARNED
THIS MONTH

$892.32
$31,821.67
$3.45
$7.66
$32,725.10
$782.19
$33,507.29

$80.15



