Bank and Investment Account Balances – City of Morgan's Point Resort March 2023

ACCOUNTS	BEGINNING BAL	ENDING BAL	INTEREST RATE	INTEREST EARNED THIS MONTH
Operating Account	\$395,089.46	\$206,491.97	4.83%	\$892.32
Sweep Account	\$8,146,512.49	\$7,765,147.29	4.83%	\$31,821.67
Open Edge (over counter)	\$3,553.83	\$3,692.99	0.30%	\$3.45
Open Edge (online)	\$2,434.25	\$5,657.21	0.30%	\$7.66
Sum of Cash Accounts	\$8,880,329.31	\$7,980,989.46		\$32,725.10
Tex Pool Prime	\$191,846.91	\$192,629.10	4.80%	\$782.19
Sum of Available Cash and Investments	\$9,070,060.84	\$8,173,618.56		\$33,507.29
Tex Pool Interest & Sinking - Restricted	\$20,478.31	\$20,558.46	4.61%	\$80.15

The open edge accounts have funds transferred to the operating account around the last day of the month.

No transfer of funds between the operating and sweep account will occur unless needed to maintain a minimum balance.

As always, please call me or come by to visit if you have any questions about anything related to the City's finances.

Y:\-Old Finance\Cary\Cash\2022 Cash Balances - Provided to Council.xlsx